
 

 
 

Calendar July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019 
 
Wednesday July 4 ........................................... Independence Day  AJU Closed 
  
Monday September 3 ................................ Labor Day  AJU Closed 
Sunday September 9 ................................  Erev Rosh Hashanah No Lunch AJU Closes at 12:30 p.m. 
Monday September 10 .............................. Rosh Hashanah  AJU Closed 
Tuesday September 11 .............................. Rosh Hashanah  AJU Closed 
Tuesday September  18 ............................. Erev Yom Kippur No Lunch AJU Closes at 12:30 p.m. 
Wednesday September 19 .............................. Yom Kippur  AJU Closed 
Sunday September 23 ..............................  Erev Sukkot  AJU Closes at 4:00 p.m. 
Monday September 24 .............................. Sukkot  AJU Closed 
Tuesday September 25 .............................. Sukkot  AJU Closed 
Sunday September 30 .............................. Erev Shemini Atzeret  AJU Closes at 4:00 p.m. 
 
Monday October 1 ..................................... Shemini Atzeret  AJU Closed 
Tuesday October 2 ..................................... Simhat Torah  AJU Closed 
 
Thursday November 22 ............................... Thanksgiving  AJU Closed 
Friday November 23 ............................... Day after Thanksgiving  AJU Closed 
 
Sunday December 2 - Dec. 9 ................... Hanukkah  AJU Open 
Monday December 24 - Dec. 31 ............... WINTER BREAK  AJU Closed 
 (December 25.............................. Christmas Day)  AJU Closed 
 
Tuesday January 1 ..................................... New Year Day  AJU Closed 
Monday January 21 ................................... M.L. King, Jr. Day  AJU Closed 
 
Thursday March 21 ...................................... Purim  AJU Open 
 
Friday April 19......................................... Erev Passover  AJU Closed 
Saturday April 20......................................... Passover 1st   AJU Closed 
Sunday April 21......................................... .Passover 2nd Day  AJU Closed 
Friday April 26......................................... Passover 7th Day  AJU Closed 
Saturday April 27......................................... Passover 8th Day  AJU Closed 
 
Thursday May 9 ........................................... Israel Independence Day AJU Open 
Monday May 27 ......................................... Memorial Day  AJU Closed 
 
Saturday June 8 .......................................... Erev Shavu’ot  AJU Closes at 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday June 9 .......................................... Shavu’ot 1st Day  AJU Closed 
Monday June 10 ........................................ Shavu’ot 2nd Day  AJU Closed 
 
The Friday after Thanksgiving is given as a holiday in lieu of Presidents’ Day 
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